
Activator Dip blau

0453.00Article-no.:

Ingredients:

Tradename:

AQUA

GLYCERIN

L-(+)-LACTIC ACID

HYDROXYETHYLCELLULOSE

SODIUM LAURYL SULFATE

SODIUM BENZOATE

CI 42090
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